

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20960/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2006 in WP No.5847/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VINSONS PROJECTS (I) P. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file  
additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

No.4:

Mr. Ankur Chawla,Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Langar,Adv.

Mr. Hibash Jain,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Grover,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, learned counsel who appears  
on caveat, accepts notice on behalf of Respondent No.4.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Assistant Registrar