

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 9 6 0 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgment and order dated 04 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 58 4 7 / 2 0 0 5
of The HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y)

VIN SO N S P R O J E C T S (I) P. LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF MAHA R A S H T R A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.H. KA P A D I A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun J aitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pr athiba M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kirtim a n, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. P all avi Langar, Adv.
Mr. P rithvi Sidhu, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kha rde, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Sudha k a r Avhad, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ra m a m u r thi Adv.

Mr. Arun R. Pednek a r, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kha rde, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mrs. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh J ain, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder to be
filed within two weeks thereafter.

(S. Thapar)
P S to Registra r

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master